Notas

Manchester

Suecia

Francia

Trondheim

Helsinki

Polonia

Alemania

Portugal

Kaunas

Bratislava

Italia

Oslo

9,7

9,7

9,7

9,7

9,1

Gl

9,1

G

9,2

9,2

9,2

9,2

9,0

9,0

9,0

©)2

8,5

8,5

8,5

8,5

8,0

8,0

8,0

8,5

7,5

7,5

7,5

7,5

7,0

7,0

7,0

IS

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

55

6,5

slelslmlo|o|=|>

7,3

7,8

8,5

9

9,2

9,4

9,6

9,8

10

7,5

8,5

9,2

9,7

9,7

9,2

8,9

8,5

7,9

7,5

6,9

5

(o]

9,1

({} oo} [LN) [op) [&)]

o = D>
olo|e|x|~|o|a]uli |+

19

5,3

20

5,6

21

5,9

22

6,2

23

6,6

24

6,9

25

7,2

26

7,8

27

8,2

28

8,8

29

30

9,5

30 e lode

9,6

10

oI5

11

6,5

12

7,3

13

7,6

14

8,2

15

8,5

16

8,8

17

18

9,3

19

9,5

20

9,8






